

St. Croix Valley Sexual Assault Response Team, Inc. Golf Scramble 2024 Fundraiser Hammond Golf Course – 450 Davis Street Hammond, WI 54015 Sponsorship Deadline: April 30, 2024 Date of Event: Friday, May 17, 2024

Sponsorship Packages

\$100 – Hole Sponsorship includes:

- *Recognition throughout the tournament
- *Recognized with a sponsor sign at hole during event with company name
- *Signage will be up before the afternoon stroke play begins
- *Recognition on all Tournament & SART communication pieces and event website through the end of day of the event.

\$150 - Dinner Sponsorship includes:

- *Recognition throughout the tournament
- *Signage will be placed on all dining tables
- *Recognition on all tournament and SART communication pieces including the event website through the end of day of the event.



RETURN THIS COMPLETED FORM WITH PAYMENT

Sponsor/Company Name:			
		Phone:	 Email:
			Enclosed:
Please make che	cks payable to St. Croix Valley SART, Inc. and mail to:		
	St. Croix Valley SART, Inc. ATTN: Golf Scramble 1200 Hosford St. Suite 203 Hudson, WI 54016		
OR SPON	SORSHIP online: https://donorbox.org/org_admin/events		
~~~~~~~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
incredibly successful Dona <b>St.</b> 1200 H	onations for our Raffle/Prizes. Our raffles have been in the past due to the generosity of many great donors ations can be dropped off or mailed to:  Croix Valley SART Golf Scramble Tosford St. Suite 203 Hudson, WI 54016 If needed pick up can be arranged)  DONOR INFORMATION:		
Company Name:			
Address:			
Phone:			
Item:			
Value:	All donations are tax-deductible		

Donors will be recognized during the event and on all SART communication.